
Academy Name:  Inkster Preparatory Academy 
Extended COVID-19 Learning Plan Interaction Rates – Weekly Reporting 

1 Academy’s weekly interaction rates [These shall be the same rates published on the Academy’s transparency reporting link 
located on the Academy’s website, as required by legislation.] 

Academy Interaction Rates Percent1 

Week Ending Friday: 09/04/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 09/11/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 09/18/2020 79% 
Week Ending Friday: 09/25/2020 84% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/02/2020 87.6% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/09/2020 100% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/16/2020 82.6% 
Week Ending Friday: 10/23/2020           82% 

Week Ending Friday: 10/30/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 11/06/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 11/13/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 11/20/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 11/27/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 12/04/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 12/11/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 12/18/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 12/25/2020 % 
Week Ending Friday: 01/01/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 01/08/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 01/15/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 01/22/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 01/29/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 02/05/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 02/12/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 02/19/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 02/26/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 03/05/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 03/12/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 03/19/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 03/26/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 04/02/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 04/09/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 04/16/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 04/23/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 04/30/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 05/07/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 05/14/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 05/21/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 05/28/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 06/04/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 06/11/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 06/18/2021 % 
Week Ending Friday: 07/02/2021 % 




